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令 和 ５ 年 度  週 間 課 程 表 
 

 
５０分帯 

 

8:20 

8:25 

8:35 

8:45 

8:50 

 

 

 

9:40 

9:50 

 

 

 

10:40 

10:50 

 

 

 

11:40 

11:50 

 

 

 

12:40 
 
 

13:00 

 

13:15 

13:20 

 

 

 

14:10 

14:20 

14:35 

14:55 

15:10 

15:20 

15:35 

 

  

 

月 

 

火 

 

水 

 

木 

 

金 

 
 
 

 

 

  

 朝     学     習 

 朝    の    短    学    活 
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特別の教科  

道徳  
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                   昼          食 

 
 

 

 
 
５ 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

学活 

 

 

  

 

 
 

  
帰りの短学活 

 

 
 
６ 
 

 
 

 
 

 

２年 

総合 

 

 

３年 

総合 

 

清 掃  
 

総合  

 
運営委員会 

 
職員会議 

 
現職教育 

 
学 年 会 

 
生
徒 
下
校 

帰 り の 短 学 活 帰りの短学活 

清  掃 清 掃 

 
 

   

  

  
 


